Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice
+658099 5547（WhatsApp）Get a Quote
Optical Mounts
•
•
•
VL Beamsplitter Mount
High-precision adjustment components for optical lenses
Dual-axis fine adjustment, high sensitivity for Tip/Tilt
Non-destructive clamping, no stress deformation
High rigidity, shock resistance and anti-drift
• Metric/imperial holes, full platform adaptation
VenusLab SKU Size / Aperture Adjustment Range /
Travel Drive & Reset Mechanism Key Features
ΦVL-BSM-100-20 20 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring L-shaped structure, adjustable reset force
ΦVL-BSM-100-25 25.4 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring L-shaped structure, adjustable reset force
ΦVL-BSM-100-30 30 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring L-shaped structure, adjustable reset force
ΦVL-BSM-100-38 38.1 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring L-shaped structure, adjustable reset force
ΦVL-BSM-100-40 40 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring L-shaped structure, adjustable reset force
ΦVL-BSM-100-50 50.8 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring
VL Beamsplitter Mount
L-shaped structure, adjustable reset force
ΦVL-BSM-110-20 20 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring
Right-angle enclosed, 2 mounting holes
VL-BSM-110-25
Overview
Precise positioning, stable light splitting
A high-rigidity adjustment frame specially designed for beam splitters. Combining a high-precision biaxial fine-tuning
mechanism and a stress-free clamping system, it achieves micron-level control and long-term stability of the lens
attitude, and is a core basic component for constructing complex beam splitting optical paths.
Applications
• Interferometry: Construction of the core optical path of interferometers.
• Spectral analysis: Beam splitting and guiding in precision instruments.
• Quantum optics: High-precision beam splitting in complex experimental systems.
• Laser processing: Industrial-grade laser collimation and beam splitting.
Φ25.4 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Right-angle enclosed, 2 mounting holes
ΦVL-BSM-110-30 30 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Right-angle enclosed, 2 mounting holes
ΦVL-BSM-110-38 38.1 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Right-angle enclosed, 2 mounting holes
ΦVL-BSM-110-40 40 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Right-angle enclosed, 2 mounting holes
ΦVL-BSM-110-50 50.8 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Right-angle enclosed, 2 mounting holes
ΦVL-BSM-120-20 20 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Top adjustment, space-saving design
ΦVL-BSM-120-25 25.4 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Top adjustment, space-saving design
ΦVL-BSM-120-30 30 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Top adjustment, space-saving design
ΦVL-BSM-130-10 10 mm (A=10) Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Lens tube mount, Teflon protection
ΦVL-BSM-130-15 15 mm (A=15) Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Lens tube mount, Teflon protection
ΦVL-BSM-130-30 30 mm (A=30) Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Lens tube mount, Teflon protection
ΦVL-BSM-130-45 45 mm (A=45) Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Lens tube mount, Teflon protection
ΦVL-BSM-130-50 50 mm (A=50) Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Lens tube mount, Teflon protection
VL-BSM-03-70 Φ70 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring 3-point PTFE support, large aperture
protection
VL-BSM-03-76 Φ76 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring 3-point PTFE support, large aperture
protection
ΦVL-BSM-03-100 100 mm Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring 3-point PTFE support, large aperture
protection
VL-BSM-OBJ WJ4/5"-1/36"
Thread Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Standard microscope objective thread
Technical Specifications
 VL Beamsplitter Mount
VL-BSM-M43-30 Φ30 mm X/Y-axis 13mm, Tip/Tilt Precision Screw Drive 4-axis adjustment, suits various aperture
combos
VL-BSM-M51-10 Φ10 mm (Mounting) Ty/Tz ±2.5mm, θy/θz ±4° 2-Stage Ultra-Precision Res. 0.01$\mu$m, excellent anti-drift
VL-BSM-M41-15 Φ15 mm / Φ20mm Travel ±2mm, Tilt ±4° M6x0.25, Disc Spring Threaded ring clamp, anti-vibration
VL-BSM-T72 20x20 mm Platform 1-Axis Translation Top screw adjustment Stainless steel, ultra-thin space-saving
VL-BSM-ORT-38 12.7 - 38.1 mm Orthogonal Adjustment Rigid ball and module Lateral drive, clear optical path, with lock
VL-BSM-REC-50 120 × 50 mm
Window Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Rectangular frame, for large/combined
optics
VL-BSM-REC-75 120 × 75 mm
Window Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Rectangular frame, for large/combined
optics
VL-BSM-REC-90 120 × 90 mm
Window Tip/Tilt M6x0.25, Disc Spring Rectangular frame, for large/combined
optics
VL-BSM-M42-20 Φ20 mm X-axis 13mm, Z-axis ±
2mm, Tip/Tilt ±4° Precision Screw Drive Multi-axis adjustment, locking screw sleeve
VL-BSM-M31-20 Φ20 mm Clamp Travel ±9mm, Rotation
360°
Worm Gear + Precision
Screw
Compound adjustment, with locking